TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Z Pro Inc.		05/22/2009	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Anthony Douglas Jabin	
Street Address:	300 Country Club Heights	
City:	Carmel Valley	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	93924	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1090985	Z-FLEX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (760)328-7532

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 831.917.4592

Email: thebusinessteam@yahoo.com

Correspondent Name: Anthony Douglas Jabin
Address Line 1: 300 Country Club Heights

Address Line 4: Carmel Valley, CALIFORNIA 93924

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Anthony Jabin
Signature:	/Anthony Jabin/
Date:	07/13/2009

Total Attachments: 1 source=5675402#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004023 FRAME: 0556 1090985

CH \$40,00

900138508

JUN-29-2009 04:10 FROM:

6595153

TO: 17603287532

P.1

5/19/2009 9:24:02 AM PAGE 2/002 Fax Server

File # 5675402

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Recital

Assignor has adopted, is using and is the owner of a trademark described as "Z-FLEX and Design", registered in the United States Patent Office as Registration No. 1,090,985, dated May 9, 1978, which has been renewed and is currently active and valid; and Assignee desires to acquire said trademark and the registration thereof.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby anknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to said trademark, along with the registration thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has executed this Assignment as of the date and year first hereinabove written.

Assignor:

Z PRO, INC.

Gregoliatson, President

ASSIGNEE!

I herely accept the foregoing assegnmen

ANTHONY JABIN BIBIA Z-Fler Products Co

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004023 FRAME: 0557